Aryan Institute of Technology Ghaziabad B.Tech Fee Structure For The Academic Year 2020-2021

B.Tech ME/Civil/CS/IT/EC/Automobile							
Particulars	l Year	II Year	III Year	IV Year			
Registration	2500	0	0	0			
Tution Fee	63,500.00	63,500.00	63,500.00	63,500.00			
Student welfare	-	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00			
Pre Reg AKTU- GEN/OBC/SC/ST	2350/1150	•	0	0			
Exam fee AKTU	8,200.00	8,200.00	8,200.00	8,200.00			
Following amount will be taken only in First Year							
Common for BTech all branches							
Book Bank	free						
Uniform & Icard	2,500.00						

For Girls Candidates Tuition fee would be 50%, only for 10 seats

BTech IInd Year (Lateral Entry in CS				
Particulars	II Year	III nd Year	IV Year	
Registration	500	0	0	
Tution Fee	56,000.00	56,000.00	56,000.00	
Student welfare	-	500.00	500.00	
Pre Reg AKTU- GEN/OBC/SC/ST	2350/1150	-	0	
Exam fee AKTU	8,200.00	8,200.00	8,200.00	
Following amount will be taken onl	ly in First Year			
for BTech Lateral Entry				
Book Bank	free			
uniform	2500			

Hostel Fee (including fooding & lodgi	ng)		
category	fee		
2 seater	45000 per year		

Dress Material includes (2 shirts cloth + 2 trousers cloth + 2 ties + 2 T-shirts - Ready made) & Icard www.aitgzb.ac.in , facebook.com/gzbait